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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN1 TRAPA                     ROSARIA           01/09/1976 ME 78,5 Q    2017 0   MEPM010009 D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN2 RAFFA                     SILVANA           03/12/1963 ME 71     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN3 MACCARRONE                BEATRICE          17/06/1981 ME 54     2017 0   MEIC88900B L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN4 DE CAPUA                  ELENA             14/01/1975 ME 53 Q R   2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN5 RUGGERI                   ELISA             13/03/1974 ME 50 Q R S  2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN6 MARINO                    ROSARIA           26/09/1969 ME 47,5 Q    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN7 SCARCELLA                 ANGELICA          02/07/1983 ME 46     2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN8 NERELLI                   SILVANA           24/10/1976 ME 46     2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN9 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIC86100G L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN10 GULLI                     CARMELO           21/04/1964 VV 40,5     2017 0   MEIC81700D Q

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN11 BONCORDO                  GIUSEPPA          18/11/1978 ME 39     2017 0   MEIC89600E D

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN12 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIS02900X L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN13 CAMMAROTO                 ROSALBA           20/05/1981 ME 37,5 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN14 SANTORO                   ALESSANDRA        09/12/1984 ME 36 R    2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN15 CIAVIRELLA                SIMONA            23/09/1972 ME 36 R    2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN16 AMENDOLA                  DANIELA           19/11/1981 ME 35     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN17 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 ME 34     2017 0   MEIC872002 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN18 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 ME 33,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN19 VINCI                     MARIA             06/10/1976 ME 33 R    2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN20 SOTTILE                   MARIA             20/08/1987 MI 33 R    2017 0   MEIS01600T L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN21 STRACUZZI                 VITTORIA          06/11/1977 NO 33     2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN22 TOMASELLO                 ANGELA            03/09/1976 ME 33     2017 0   MEIS001004 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN23 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 RC 33     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN24 BILARDO                   LUCIA             14/02/1983 ME 30,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN25 DI BLASI                  RITA              16/09/1978 ME 29     2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN26 SIRACUSANO RAFFA          VICTOR ALONSO     01/03/1987 EE 28,5     2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN27 AUDITORE                  GIOVANNI          06/11/1971 ME 28 R    2017 0   MEIC83700P L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN28 TARANTO                   ERIKA             08/03/1993 ME 28     2017 0   MEIC818009 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN29 SCILIPILLITI              GIOVANNI          27/03/1967 ME 27,5 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN30 CERRETI                   SARAH             18/08/1968 ME 27     2017 0   MEIS03100X L
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN31 LA FAUCI                  KATIA STEFANIA    02/01/1971 ME 26,5     2017 0   MEIC893003 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN32 CARABOTTO                 CONCETTA          30/09/1982 PA 25     2017 0   MEIC848005 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN33 MACCARRONE                ANDREA            16/12/1974 ME 24,5 R    2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN34 CULICI                    ANGELA            19/11/1972 ME 24 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN35 COPPOLINO                 MASSIMILIANO      15/06/1972 ME 23     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN36 SPANO                     PATRIZIA          02/03/1966 ME 21     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN37 BOMBACI                   MARCO             01/10/1976 ME 15,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN38 CALDERONE                 MAURO             28/03/1989 ME 13     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN1 DE BENEDETTO              SMERALDA          22/12/1983 ME 84 Q R   2017 0   MEIC86100G L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN2 MORABITO                  CRISTINA          29/12/1979 ME 67 R    2017 0   MEPM010009 Q

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN3 MUSUMECI                  DANIELA           27/02/1980 CT 65     2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN4 FRENI                     GIUSEPPINA        06/03/1980 ME 63,5 Q R   2017 0   MEIC83700P L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN5 BIUNDO                    NUNZIA            05/01/1967 ME 61     2017 0   MEIS02900X L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN6 CRINITI                   ALESSANDRA        27/09/1969 ME 56,5 R    2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN7 MARTORANO                 NICOLETTA         17/12/1981 RC 55,5 R    2017 0   MEIC820009 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN8 DI STEFANO                CINZIA            14/07/1982 ME 52 Q T   2017 0   MEEE06000T L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN9 ABATE                     GIUSEPPINA        27/01/1968 ME 50,5 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN10 GULLI                     ANDREA            19/07/1990 ME 48,5 Q    2017 0   MEPM010009 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN11 CIRINO                    ANTONELLA         10/03/1989 ME 46     2017 0   MEIS00800V L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN12 SERGI                     ANNA              07/05/1971 ME 40,5 R    2017 0   MEIC88200L L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN13 VALERINI                  VALERIA           22/02/1975 ME 37 R    2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN14 GIANNETTO                 SERENA            26/04/1988 BG 37     2017 0   MEIC83700P L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN15 MAGGIO                    ROSARIA           17/10/1974 ME 35,5 R    2017 0   MEIC8AE00T L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN16 MUSARRA                   NUNZIA            23/08/1961 ME 35 R    2017 0   MEIC8AE00T L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN17 CAMBRIA                   ALESSIA           18/07/1985 ME 34,5 L R   2017 0   MEIC8AE00T L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN18 QUARTARONE                GIOVANNI          14/07/1971 ME 34     2017 0   MEIC871006 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN19 D'ANGIO' CAFEO            CATERINA          04/09/1980 ME 33     2017 0   MEIC8AD002 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN20 RAFFA                     ELISABETTA        01/02/1968 ME 33     2017 0   MEIC871006 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN21 BONANZINGA                ROSA              10/06/1969 ME 30 R    2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN22 COPPOLINO                 SERENA            07/12/1988 ME 29,5     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN23 MILLIMAGGI                MARIACHIARA       23/05/1984 ME 29 L    2017 0   MEIC86200B L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN24 GARZO                     CONCETTA VENERE   07/04/1982 RC 29 R    2017 0   MEIC893003 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN25 FRATTIN                   DANIELA           15/11/1963 VV 29 R    2017 0   MEIS019009 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN26 LIVI                      MONICA            27/12/1978 ME 29     2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN27 GUERRERA                  CATERINA          13/03/1955 ME 28,5 R S   2017 0   METH01000T L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN28 IOPPOLO                   PAOLA             30/12/1968 ME 27,5     2017 0   MEIS02900X L



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN29 PARISI                    ROSALIA           30/10/1963 ME 24,5     2017 0   METD04000X L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN30 SCHIPILLITI               EMILIA            28/08/1981 ME 24 R    2017 0   MEIC872002 L

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN31 TEDESCO                   MATTIA            18/04/1956 ME 20 R    2017 0   MEIC88700Q L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN1 GALEANI                   DONATELLA         21/10/1975 ME 84,5     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN2 MENTO                     DANIELE           17/12/1974 ME 71 Q R   2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN3 GIOFFRE                   MARIA EUFEMIA     12/01/1983 RC 66     2017 0   MEIS02400R L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN4 FRISONE                   PAOLA             25/09/1984 ME 51 Q    2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN5 MAIO                      FRANCESCA         07/05/1973 ME 49 R    2017 0   MEIS02900X L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN6 RIZZO                     WALTER            11/08/1983 ME 49 R    2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN7 GIUFFRE                   DANIELA           20/12/1983 ME 45     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN8 VISALLI                   GIUSEPPA          30/09/1977 ME 44 Q    2017 0   MEPM010009 Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN9 IIRITANO                  VALERIA           20/01/1987 CZ 40     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN10 DI CARO                   MARIACONCETTA     16/03/1966 ME 39 R    2017 0   MEIS01300A L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN11 ANDALORO                  ADRIANA           13/06/1988 ME 37     2017 0   MEIS019009 L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN12 PAPANIKOLAOU              GEORGIA           20/01/1979 EE 37     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN13 RESTUCCIA                 NANCY             29/07/1986 ME 33     2017 0   MEIC86700E L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN14 VALLELUNGA                MARIA STELLA      23/01/1982 CZ 33     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN15 RUGGERI                   MARIA FRANCESCA   22/08/1971 ME 33     2017 0   METH01000T L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN16 ARESTIA                   CONCETTA          14/08/1959 ME 28,5 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN17 GALEANO                   ANDREA            20/02/1988 ME 28,5     2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN18 VALLELUNGA                MARIA CONCETTA    20/10/1985 VV 27,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN19 FULCI                     LAURA             26/12/1980 ME 26,5 R    2017 0   MEIS019009 L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN20 PRESTI                    GIOVANNA          11/11/1986 ME 26,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN21 COSTA                     ALICE             28/11/1977 ME 23     2017 0   MEPM010009 Q

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN22 MILITTI                   MARCO             28/07/1976 ME 21,5     2017 0   MEIC89600E L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN23 COSTANTINO                FILIPPO           12/05/1963 ME 21 R    2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN24 CUSCINA                   AMALIA            13/10/1972 ME 20,5     2017 0   MEIS01300A L

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN25 DI PAOLA                  DAVIDE            19/08/1986 ME 16,5     2017 0   MEIS019009 L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN1 SMIROLDO                  MARIANGELA        27/07/1979 ME 92 Q R   2017 0   MEIS03200Q D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN2 BRUNO                     BASILIO           02/04/1967 ME 60,25 Q R   2017 0   MEIC885004 L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN3 GULLI                     ANDREA            19/07/1990 ME 55,5 Q    2017 0   MEPM010009 L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN4 RUELLO                    PIERO             07/09/1976 ME 54,5     2017 0   MEIC88700Q D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN5 FAMA                      ALBERTO           06/10/1980 ME 50 R    2017 0   MEPM010009 Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN6 D'ANTONE                  GIUSEPPE          07/02/1973 TP 43 Q    2017 0   MEPM010009 D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN7 CAMPICELLI                STEFANIA          07/02/1980 EE 43     2017 0   MEIS00900P D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN8 CHILLE                    ALESSANDRO        26/05/1989 ME 38,5     2017 0   MEIC86700E L



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN9 CORVAIA                   RAFFAELLA         17/05/1971 ME 36 Q R   2017 0   MEIC83300B D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN10 ARENA                     DANIELE           15/08/1992 ME 36     2017 0   MEIC872002 D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN11 DANIELE                   GIUSEPPE          28/10/1988 RC 35     2017 0   MEIS03300G D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN12 MORTELLARO                SAMUEL            14/10/1983 CT 33     2017 0   MEIC83300B D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN13 BENIGNO                   DAVIDE            22/05/1989 ME 30,5     2017 0   MEPM010009 D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN14 BONGIORNO                 SIMONE            13/09/1986 ME 26,5     2017 0   MEIC83700P L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN15 GALEANO                   LETIZIA           14/12/1974 ME 26 R    2017 0   MEIC83700P Q

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN16 CALTABIANO                PIETRO            02/08/1981 CT 21     2017 0   MEIC86100G L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN17 DIAMANTE                  VINCENZA DANIELA  21/04/1962 MI 18,25     2017 0   MEIC83300B D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN18 LO SURDO                  VALERIA           24/04/1983 ME 15     2017 0   MEPM010009 D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN19 MESSINA                   DONATELLA         12/10/1969 ME 12,5     2017 0   MEPM010009 D

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN20 FRENI                     GIUSEPPE          30/10/1976 ME 12 R    2017 0   MEIC8AD002 L

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN21 PUGLIATTI                 ROSARIO           20/09/1976 ME 12     2017 0   MEIS03400B D

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN1 ALIBERTI                  ANTONELLO         31/03/1970 ME 74 R    2017 0   METH01000T L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN2 AZZARO                    FILIPPO           27/07/1972 ME 64,5     2017 0   METF040006 Q

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN3 BARBERA                   IVAN              05/01/1984 ME 49     2017 0   MEIC893003 L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN4 BONCORDO                  SANTINA           20/07/1985 ME 43 S    2017 0   MEPM010009 L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN5 SPANO'                    EMANUELA          15/11/1980 ME 42 Q R   2017 0   METH01000T L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN6 PIATTA                    PAOLA             14/01/1965 SO 38 R    2017 0   MEIC86500V L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN7 MANGANO                   GIULIA            30/09/1991 ME 36,5 Q    2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN8 PELLEGRINO                GIUSEPPINA        19/02/1981 ME 32     2017 0   METD04000X L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN9 GIANNETTO                 GIULIO            14/01/1974 ME 31 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN10 RIZZITANO                 NATALIA           08/03/1975 ME 29,5 R    2017 0   MEIS01300A L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN11 CANCELLIERE               VALENTINA         10/05/1982 ME 28     2017 0   METD04000X L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN12 OLIVIERI                  YLENIA            20/09/1994 ME 27,5     2017 0   MEIC89600E L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN13 DE LUCA                   LUIGI             05/10/1990 ME 26     2017 0   MEIC89600E L

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN14 TRISINI                   GIOVANNA          05/05/1984 ME 25,5     2017 0   MEIC893003 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN1 RAFFA                     SILVANA           03/12/1963 ME 111     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN2 MENTO                     DANIELE           17/12/1974 ME 81 Q R   2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN3 SORBELLO                  DANIELA MARIA     22/12/1982 CT 68 Q    2017 0   MEIS019009 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN4 CRIFO                     SILVIA            10/07/1985 CT 65 R    2017 0   MEIC872002 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN5 RIZZO                     WALTER            11/08/1983 ME 59 R    2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN6 PIERATTI                  ANTONELLA         26/04/1976 ME 58,5     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN7 RUGGERI                   ELISA             13/03/1974 ME 54 Q R S  2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN8 DE CAPUA                  ELENA             14/01/1975 ME 53 Q R   2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN9 DE DOMENICO               GIOVANNI          03/02/1984 ME 51 R    2017 0   MEIC871006 L



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN10 VENUTI                    VINCENZA          28/11/1973 ME 47 R    2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN11 DONATO                    DARIO             20/09/1974 ME 46 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN12 DE DOMENICO               DARIO             03/04/1987 ME 46     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN13 SCARCELLA                 ANGELICA          02/07/1983 ME 46     2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN14 PLATANIA                  ALBERTO           13/11/1983 ME 41,5     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN15 MARINO                    ROSARIA           26/09/1969 ME 38,5 Q    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN16 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIS02900X L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN17 SANTORO                   ALESSANDRA        09/12/1984 ME 36 R    2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN18 CAMBRIA                   DOMENICA          18/07/1973 ME 36     2017 0   METF020001 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN19 BONARRIGO                 GIUSEPPE SANTO LOR10/08/1958 ME 35,5     2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN20 AMENDOLA                  DANIELA           19/11/1981 ME 35     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN21 CONTU                     EMANUELA          03/12/1974 RC 34,5 R    2017 0   MEIC83200G L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN22 GALLETTA                  LUCIA             16/08/1989 ME 34,5     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN23 ERBA                      SONIA             05/07/1989 ME 34,5     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN24 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 ME 34     2017 0   MEIC872002 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN25 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 RC 34     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN26 PLATANIA                  ALESSANDRO        16/12/1988 ME 33,5     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN27 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 ME 33,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN28 CAPPELLO                  LAHIRI            05/09/1979 AG 33,5     2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN29 STRAZZERI                 MARIA LISA        19/08/1979 ME 33 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN30 VINCIULLO                 ALESSANDRO        17/10/1988 ME 33     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN31 CECCIO                    GIOVANNI          18/10/1984 ME 33     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN32 BILARDO                   LUCIA             14/02/1983 ME 30,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN33 AUDITORE                  GIOVANNI          06/11/1971 ME 30 R    2017 0   MEIC83700P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN34 BUSA                      FABIO             14/02/1979 TO 29,5     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN35 PINO                      MARIA ELENA       09/04/1983 ME 29     2017 0   MEIS01100P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN36 VENTURA                   EVA ZAIRA         07/05/1979 CT 29     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN37 LABRUTO                   CARLO             29/04/1973 ME 28,5     2017 0   MEIC86700E L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN38 SCILIPILLITI              GIOVANNI          27/03/1967 ME 27,5 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN39 DIPIETRO                  LEANDRO           18/07/1981 CT 27,5     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN40 CERRETI                   SARAH             18/08/1968 ME 27     2017 0   MEIS03100X L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN41 FULCI                     LAURA             26/12/1980 ME 26,5 R    2017 0   MEIS019009 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN42 MAFODDA                   MARIAGRAZIA       30/05/1974 ME 26,5     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN43 CASSARO                   SALVATORE         20/03/1980 CT 25,5     2017 0   MEIC82500C L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN44 MACCARRONE                ANDREA            16/12/1974 ME 24,5 R    2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN45 CULICI                    ANGELA            19/11/1972 ME 24 R    2017 0   MEIS00900P L



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN46 MARINO                    ROBERTO           15/07/1984 ME 23     2017 0   METF01000A L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN47 GIAMBO'                   SERENA            11/07/1975 ME 23     2017 0   MEPM010009 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN48 COPPOLINO                 MASSIMILIANO      15/06/1972 ME 23     2017 0   MEIS027008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN49 MACCARRONE                MARCO GIUSEPPE    23/07/1969 ME 22,5     2017 0   MEIC88900B L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN50 SPANO                     PATRIZIA          02/03/1966 ME 21     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN51 BOMBACI                   MARCO             01/10/1976 ME 15,5     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN52 CALDERONE                 MAURO             28/03/1989 ME 13     2017 0   MEIS00900P L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN1 DONATO                    ROSARIA           04/12/1965 VV 114 Q R   2017 0   METD04000X L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN2 VISALLI                   CARLA SABRINA     12/06/1987 ME 42     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN3 SCIBILIA                  ROBERTA           26/01/1986 ME 41 Q R   2017 0   MEIS01300A L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN4 SILIPIGNI                 MANUELA           22/07/1981 ME 36 R    2017 0   MEIC864003 L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN5 SQUATRITO                 GIUSEPPINA        14/12/1974 ME 31 R    2017 0   MEIS01100P L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN6 LA MONICA                 STEFANIA          05/07/1978 ME 29 R    2017 0   MEIS019009 L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN7 ARENA                     GIUSEPPINA        06/02/1975 ME 26,5     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN8 CUCINOTTA                 MARIAGRAZIA       12/06/1976 ME 25,5 R    2017 0   MEIC871006 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN1 GIUFFRE'                  GABRIELLA         21/08/1977 ME 109 Q R   2017 0   MEPM010009 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN2 INGEGNERI                 ANTONINA          13/10/1977 ME 96 Q    2017 0 P 0 MEIC88300C L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN3 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 72     2017 0   MEIC86700E L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN4 CERRITO                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1983 ME 67 R    2017 0   MEIS01300A L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN5 COPPOLINO                 PIERO SANTINO     16/09/1982 ME 67     2017 0   METD08000A L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN6 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA ANASTASIA26/12/1982 CT 58,5 Q    2017 0   MEIS03300G L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN7 TRIFILETTI                SERGIO MARIA      29/09/1969 ME 51 R    2017 0   MEIS03400B L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN8 PULEJO                    MONIA             03/05/1981 ME 50 Q R   2017 0   MEIS00900P L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN9 FUMIA                     VERONICA          10/01/1991 ME 44     2017 0   MEIS01300A L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN10 VISALLI                   CARLA SABRINA     12/06/1987 ME 42     2017 0   MEPS010008 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN11 RAFFONE                   GIUSEPPE          29/02/1988 ME 39,5     2017 0   MEIC849001 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN12 SCIBILIA                  ROBERTA           26/01/1986 ME 37 Q R   2017 0   MEIS01300A L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN13 SCOPELLITI                ERIKA             05/03/1993 ME 35     2017 0   MEPM010009 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN14 SILIPIGNI                 MANUELA           22/07/1981 ME 33 R    2017 0   MEIC864003 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN15 FERRARA                   CARMELO           19/03/1966 ME 27,5     2017 0   MEIC86600P L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN16 ARENA                     GIUSEPPINA        06/02/1975 ME 26,5     2017 0   MEPS03000D L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN17 LA MONICA                 STEFANIA          05/07/1978 ME 26 R    2017 0   MEIS019009 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN18 SQUATRITO                 GIUSEPPINA        14/12/1974 ME 26 R    2017 0   MEIS01100P L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN19 CUCINOTTA                 MARIAGRAZIA       12/06/1976 ME 25,5 R    2017 0   MEIC871006 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN20 MAISANO                   GRAZIA            05/05/1981 ME 25 R    2017 0   MEPS010008 L

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN21 ALBANESE                  GIUSEPPINA        23/08/1979 RC 23 R    2017 0   MEIS019009 L



AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN1 SMIROLDO                  MARIANGELA        27/07/1979 ME 110 Q R   2017 0   MEIS03200Q L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN2 GIUFFRE'                  GABRIELLA         21/08/1977 ME 109 Q R   2017 0   MEPM010009 L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN3 CERRITO                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1983 ME 85 R    2017 0   MEIS01300A L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN4 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA ANASTASIA26/12/1982 CT 58,5 Q    2017 0   MEIS03300G L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN5 RAFFONE                   GIUSEPPE          29/02/1988 ME 45,5     2017 0   MEIC849001 L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN6 PULEJO                    MONIA             03/05/1981 ME 42 Q R   2017 0   MEIS00900P L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN7 FERRARA                   CARMELO           19/03/1966 ME 27,5     2017 0   MEIC86600P L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN8 MAISANO                   GRAZIA            05/05/1981 ME 25 R    2017 0   MEPS010008 L

AC25LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN9 ALBANESE                  GIUSEPPINA        23/08/1979 RC 22,5 R    2017 0   MEIS019009 L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH1 INGEGNERI                 ANTONINA          13/10/1977 ME 96 Q    2017 0 P 0 MEIC88300C L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH2 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIC86100G L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH3 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIS02900X L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH4 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 R    2017 0 P 0 MEPM010009 D

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH1 INGEGNERI                 ANTONINA          13/10/1977 ME 96 Q    2017 0 P 0 MEIC88300C L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH2 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIC86100G L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH3 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIS02900X L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH4 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 R    2017 0 P 0 MEPM010009 D

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH1 INGEGNERI                 ANTONINA          13/10/1977 ME 96 Q    2017 0 P 0 MEIC88300C L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH2 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIC86100G L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH3 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38 R    2017 0 P 0 MEIS02900X L

AD00SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH4 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 R    2017 0 P 0 MEPM010009 D

AD25LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN1 FAZIO                     ANNA              11/08/1974 ME 70 Q R   2017 0   MEIC87300T Q

AD25LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN2 COPPOLINO                 PIERO SANTINO     16/09/1982 ME 67     2017 0   METD08000A L

AD25LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN3 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 49     2017 0   MEIC86700E L

AD25LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN4 FUMIA                     VERONICA          10/01/1991 ME 44     2017 0   MEIS01300A L


